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!and nobody parties quite like 

Kick start your Christmas celebrations by joining us with friends or colleagues in our
fantastic, festive surroundings! Get yourself glammed up and get ready to party in the
dazzling surroundings of Martha's Vineyard! Amazing food as always with fabulous
music and entertainment guaranteed to keep you dancing all night long!

the Brunswick

Our Martha's mid-week special is back on selected dates at a special price of 
£26.95        per person

no later than 2 weeks before the date of your booking.

CALL OUR CHRISTMAS RESERVATIONS
TEAM TO BOOK NOW

, non-transferable



DANCE THE NIGHT AWAY AT

Enjoy a Christmas cocktail, celebrate with  champagne or cleanse the pale�e with a Christmas shooter!

Friday 24 November

LUNCH DINNER

  

MIDWEEK
SPECIAL

SANTA
SUNDAY

£26.95

Saturday 25 November £26.95

Sunday 26 November

Monday 27 November £26.95

Tuesday 28 November £26.95

Wednesday 29 Novemeber £26.95

Thursday 30 November £26.95

Friday 1 December £31.95£26.95

Saturday 2 December £31.95£26.95

Sunday 3 December

Tuesday 5 December £26.95

Wednesday 6 December £26.95
Thursday 7 December £26.95
Friday 8 December £31.95£26.95
Saturday 9 December £31.95£26.95

BEST PRICE

Sunday 10 December
Monday 11 December £26.95
Tuesday 12 December £26.95
Wednesday 13 December £26.95

Thursday 14 December £26.95
Friday 15 December £31.95£26.95
Saturday 16 December £31.95£26.95

Sunday 17 December

Monday 4 December £26.95

Monday 18 December £31.95

Tuesday 19 December £31.95

Wednesday 20 December £31.95

Thursday 21 December £31.95

STARTER, MAIN COURSE & A GAME OF STARTER, MAIN COURSE & A GAME OF

LUNCH DINNER
MIDWEEK

SPECIAL
SANTA

SUNDAY

SANTA SUNDAY

CHRISTMAS PARTY NIGHTS

= ENTERTAINMENT

= ENTERTAINMENT

Friday 22 December £31.95

Saturday 23 December £31.95

BEST PRICE

BEST PRICE

BEST PRICE

BEST PRICE

BEST PRICE

BEST PRICE

BEST PRICE

BEST PRICE

BEST PRICE

BEST PRICE

SANTA SUNDAY

SANTA SUNDAY

SANTA SUNDAY
BEST PRICE

BEST PRICE



STARTERS 

CHEESEY GARLIC BREAD
Oven baked French bague�e smothered with a
home-made garlic & chive buter topped with

melted cheese served with a crisp
mixed leaf salad

WINTER VEGETABLE SOUP
Freshly prepared vegetable soup served

with a freshly baked crusty roll

SALT ‘N’ CHILLI CHICKEN
Strips of chicken coated in a blend of cayenne

pepper, garlic & chilli spices served with an Asian
salad and naan bread dressed with a

sweet chilli mayonnaise

STUFFED BUTTON MUSHROOMS
Bu�on mushrooms stuffed with garlic & cream

cheese, coated in golden breadcrumbs served with a
garlic & chive mayonnaise

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Crispy breaded chicken pieces tossed with baby gem

le�uce, grated parmesan and smoked bacon
finished with a classic creamy Caesar dressing

MAINS

CHICKEN MELTER
Marinated escalope of chicken coated in a golden

sesame seed breadcrumb topped with hickory
smoked bacon and melted cheese finished with a stack

of crispy tobacco onions and a sauce of your choice

ROAST STUFFED TURKEY
& HONEY GLAZED HAM

Tradi�onal roast breast of turkey & honey glazed
ham served with a sage & shallot stuffing, vegetables,

creamed potatoes and a rich roast gravy

CHICKEN & STEAK COMBO
Bu�erfly escalope of chicken and grilled 6oz prime

Irish sirloin steak topped with crispy tobacco
onions served with a sauce of your choice

(£4 Supplement)

10 OZ SIRLOIN STEAK
Grilled prime Irish sirloin steak res�ng on a bed of creamed
mashed potato served with crispy home-made onion ring,

oven roasted beef tomato and a sauce of your choice
(£4 Supplement)

BAKED SALMON
Oven baked fillet of salmon served on bu�ered mash
with creamed leeks finished with a light cream sauce

CHORIZO CHICKEN
Sliced breast of chicken dusted in charcoal Cajun spices

served on Spanish style potatoes topped with crispy
tobacco onions finished with a rich chorizo cream sauce

MENU

£26.95/31.95 | STARTER + MAIN COURSE + GAME OF

NOODLE BOWL
Noodles with spring onions, courge�es, baby corn,

peppers, red onion, sesame seed and pak choi in a soya
sweet chilli and hoi-sin sauce (Vegan friendly) 

TEMPURA HALLOUMI
Tempura halloumi served on tender stem broccoli,

wilted greens and caramelised walnuts finished with
a Thai red curry coconut dressing (Vegetarian friendly)

BEST PRICE

All main courses served with a side order of your choice



How to Book E-Gift Cards
TELEPHONE

NI. 028 7137 1999
ROI. 048 7137 1999

EMAIL
bookings@brunswickmoviebowl.com

ONLINE
www.brunswickmoviebowl.com

A £10 non-refundable*, non-transferable* deposit is required, 

per person to secure all bookings. 

Full payment is required no later than 14 days prior to the date of your booking

Looking for the perfect gift for someone 
special this Christmas?

Brunswick Moviebowl E-Gift Cards allow you 

to give someone special a truly memorable 

experience at a time of their own choosing.

We look forward to hearing 
from you and assisting you 
with your festive celebrations.

THE 

PERFECT

GIFT
DELIVERED IN A

FLASH

*All deposits and pre-payments are non-refundable 
and non-transferable, if your numbers decrease 
from what you originally booked and confirmed, 
you will forfeit the deposits for any reduction in 
numbers and it cannot be offset against the 
balance of the bill and/or towards any other items



santa sunday

Every Sunday from
November 26th 

3 COURSE SANTA SUNDAY
CARVERY LUNCH

SUNDAY 26th NOVEMBER

SUNDAY 3rd DECEMBER

SUNDAY 10th DECEMBER 

SUNDAY 17th DECEMBER

★★★★

NO BOOKING NECESSARY

FROM 12 NOON - 2:30PM




